FARMACIA dott. COCCHI FEDERICO
VIA DALMAZIA 451
51033 CAPOSTRADA PISTOIA
Tel. e Fax 0573 401040
p.IVA 01604940476
C.F. CCCFRC61M22G713V

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE
Operatore 1
1 FARM. BETADINE*S

0LUZ
1 DISP MED PINZA S
oS M
prodotto marcatura
Dir.93/42/CEE e sS
1 DISP MED TELO us
TION
prodotto marcatura
Dir.93/42/CEE e ssS
1 DISP MED GARZA P
1€ 1
prodotto marcatura

IVA
10%
10%

CE

. Mmim

10%

CE

10%

CE

ir.93/42/CEE 98/79/CE

TOTALE COMPLESSTVO

DT CUI IVA
PAGAMENTO CONTANTE
IMPORTO PACGATO

19703722 11:58 DOC.N
RT96MEV072948

PREZZO(€)
8,60

0,60
2,50

3,10

14,80

1,35
14,80
14,80

,1015-0068



